
FLAVORS OF THE
ARAB WORLDS T R E E T  F O O D  |  C U I S I N E  D E  R U E

Rana Abdua



Falafel
Tahineh

Appetizers المقبلات
All served with fresh bread, except salads. 

SamplerYafa Keto
Salad

Shakshouka
Tunisian dish of sweet smokey hot peppers, garlic, onion, tomato, 
cheese and poached eggs. 

Kallayet Arab
Chopped beef cooked with sautéed tomatoes, hot peppers, and topped with mint and 
roasted almonds. 

Hummus Beiruti    
Lebanese version of hummus, with tomatoes, garlic, parsley, cumin and foule (fava beans). 

Hummus   
Chickpeas, lemon, tahini paste, and olive oil. Add spiced beef and roasted almonds 
for $5.99  

Foule Mudammas
Egyptian seasoned smashed fava beans with cumin, garlic, lemon, olive oil. 
Vegan without tahini. 

Mhammara
Spicy grilled peppers, walnuts and tomato. 

Labneh
Creamy strained yogurt topped with zaatar, mint and olive oil. 

Garlic Labneh  
Strained yogurt with garlic and dry mint. 

قلاية عرب   

 شكشوكه

فول مدمس

لبنه

حمص

محمره

 حمص بيروتي

لبنه وثوم 

Falafel Tahineh Salad
Healthy salad of mixed greens, tomatoes with 4 balls of falafel, pickles and mint with our  
tahineh dressing.

Pali Salad
Palestinian salad of cucumbers, tomato and lettuce with our house dressing.

Fattouche
Traditional Lebanese salad of mixed greens, seasoned with olive oil and pomegranate 
molasses and topped with crunchy pita bread.

Yafa Keto Salad
Salad with our house dressing topped with your your choice of chicken or been Shawarma.   

Sampler 
Your choice of 3 dips of Hummus, Labneh, Mhammara, or Garlic dip.

All Day Arabic Breakfast
Plate of Hummus, foule and 6 falafel balls side by side for breakfast. Manakeesh zaatar 
served with 2 fresh bread and tea dallah.  Vegan without tahini.

Soup of the Day 
Chef's Daily Creation.6.99

6.99

11.99

10.99

5.99

6.99

6.99

7.99

v

v

v

v

v

v



Shakshouka Kallayet
Arab

Hummus 

Garlic
Labneh

 

Mhammara
Hummus

Beiruti
 

Shakshouka
Tunisian dish of sweet smokey hot peppers, garlic, onion, tomato, 
cheese and poached eggs. 

Kallayet Arab
Chopped beef cooked with sautéed tomatoes, hot peppers, and topped with mint and 
roasted almonds. 

Hummus Beiruti    
Lebanese version of hummus, with tomatoes, garlic, parsley, cumin and foule (fava beans). 

Hummus   
Chickpeas, lemon, tahini paste, and olive oil. Add spiced beef and roasted almonds 
for $5.99  

Foule Mudammas
Egyptian seasoned smashed fava beans with cumin, garlic, lemon, olive oil. 
Vegan without tahini. 

Mhammara
Spicy grilled peppers, walnuts and tomato. 

Labneh
Creamy strained yogurt topped with zaatar, mint and olive oil. 

Garlic Labneh  
Strained yogurt with garlic and dry mint. 

 شوربه إختيار الشيف

سلطه فلسطينيه

 سلطة فلافل وطحينه  

تشكيلة مقبلات

سلطه يافا كيتو

4.99

7.99

12.99

14.99

19.99

فتوش

فطور عربي

Falafel Tahineh Salad
Healthy salad of mixed greens, tomatoes with 4 balls of falafel, pickles and mint with our  
tahineh dressing.

Pali Salad
Palestinian salad of cucumbers, tomato and lettuce with our house dressing.

Fattouche
Traditional Lebanese salad of mixed greens, seasoned with olive oil and pomegranate 
molasses and topped with crunchy pita bread.

Yafa Keto Salad
Salad with our house dressing topped with your your choice of chicken or been Shawarma.   

Sampler 
Your choice of 3 dips of Hummus, Labneh, Mhammara, or Garlic dip.

All Day Arabic Breakfast
Plate of Hummus, foule and 6 falafel balls side by side for breakfast. Manakeesh zaatar 
served with 2 fresh bread and tea dallah.  Vegan without tahini.

Soup of the Day 
Chef's Daily Creation.

5.99

9.99

v

v

v



Main Plates أطباق رئيسيه

Makloubeh
Beef or chicken basted with Arabic spices with veggies and rice. A famous Palestinian plate, its name suggests 
upside down in how it’s presented. 

Sawani Kofta 
Oven baked ground beef and lamb mixed with herbs, garlic and onions.  Topped with potato slices and baked 
with hot tomato sauce.  Served with fresh bread or rice. 

Sayadia (Fisherman Delight)
A dish from Gaza. Spicy rice cooked with a !llet !sh and topped with caramelized onions and roasted 
almonds. Served with hot sauce.

Kabab
2 Skewers of ground beef and lamb mixed with peppers, onions, and seasoned with our house spices.
Served with rice or fries with hummus, tahini sauce and salad.

Shish Taouk
2 skewers of threaded boneless chicken, Lebanese style and dipped in herbs, yogurt and garlic. 
Served over rice or fries with garlic sauce and salad.

Mini-Mix Grill
2 skewers (Shish Taouk and kabab) with vegetables, hummus and garlic sauce with your choice of rice or fries.

Chicken or Beef Shawarma
Beef or chicken served with rice or fries with hummus or garlic dips and salad. 

Batata Shawarma
Fries with Shawarma, chicken or beef with garlic dip, shatta (hot sauce) and tahini sauce.

Fatteh Msakhan
Layers of crunchy bread topped with chicken, onions, sumac then creamy yogurt with garlic and tahineh 
garnished with parsley, almonds and sumac.

Mnazaleh Batinjan  
Eggplant & chickpeas in thick tomato sauce with garlic, hot pepper & olive oil. Served with fresh bread or rice.

Koshary
Egyptian dish of rice, pasta, and green lentil with hot tomato sauce, chickpeas and crispy onion.

Falafel Delight
Falafel balls garnished with tahini, pickles and hummus. Vegan without tahini. Served with fries or rice.

فلافل

شاورما

كشري

شيش طاووق

 مشاوي مشكله 

فته مسخن

 منزلة باذنجان

كباب

بطاطا شاورما

صياديه

صواني كفته

مقلوبه

15.99

17.99

14.99

20.99

20.99

22.99

21.99

20.99

20.99

20.99

16.99

14.99



مناقيش

Msakhan
Sumac-braised chicken with caramelized onions.

Spicy Chicken
This means plenty of chili, Chicken Shawarma on hot tomato sauce topped with cheese.

Zaatar 
Oregano, thyme and marjoram rounded out by nutty toasted sesame seeds and lemony 
sumac. Perfect with tea.

Zaatar-Shatta 
Zaatar with a snap of heat, spread of tomato hot chili. Very thrilling.

Zaatar-Cheese
Half the pie of melted cheese and the other half zaatar and taste each topping with every bite.

Zaatar Tomato-Onion
Herby Zaatar mixed with onions and tomatoes

Cheese Fusion
Melted mixture of 4 cheeses. You will be glad we invented it.

Bayd (Eggs)
Savory mixture of beaten eggs, cheeses, parsley, zaatar and black pepper.

Sfeiha
Delicious seasoned ground beef/lamb mixed with Arabic spices, tomato, onions & mint 

Sfeiha-Cheese
Sfeiha ground beef/lamb mixture topped with a blend of melted cheese.

Mini Manakeesh Tray
Mix 12 from the zaatar, cheese or sfeiha items. Perfect food appetizer, easy to freeze and 
great for lunchboxes.

Msakhan Rolls Tray
12 rolls mini version of the traditional Msakhan.  Perfect !nger food.

رولات مسخن

Manakeesh
Flatbread Fresh from the oven

 مناقيش على أصولها

زعتر

زعتر ورُب الحار

صفيحه /لحم بعجين

جبنه

    جبنه وزعتر  

   صفيحه مع جبنه

قدوح بيض

دجاج حار

10.99

10.99

3.99

3.99

4.99

4.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

6.99

29.99

29.99

v

v

v

 زعتر بصل وبندوره 

 مسخن فلسطيني



Falafel
Falafel balls made of chickpeas, parsley wrapped with salad, hummus, pickles and 
tahini. Vegan without tahini.

Kabab
Ground beef/lamb grilled to perfection with onions, cheese, tomato, pickles, hummus and 
hot sauce. 

Shawarma (Chicken or Beef)
Thinly shredded pieces of chicken/beef marinated with abundance of spices wrapped 
with salad, pickles and tahini sauce. Garlic sauce and fries with the chicken.  Hummus 
and onions with the beef.

Shish Taouq
Grilled chicken breast marinated in garlic, lemon, yogurt, wrapped with garlic paste 
with fries, tomatoes and pickles.

Wraps Share Tray
Any 5 assorted sandwiches combination from the sandwiches menu. Served with fries 
and 5 pop. Perfect for corporate events.

Sandwiches
Add $3.99 to make it a combo. 

Additions & Sidesإضافات 

Extra Sauces 
Shatta chili sauce, garlic sauce, Tahini

Fresh bread (one)
Fries Plate 
Rice Plate
Falafel (½ dozen) Vegan without tahini 

Mixed Vegetables

0.99

0.99
4.99
4.99
7.99
6.99

فلافل

كباب بالشطه

شاورما دجاج أو لحمه

شيش طاووق

v

v

v
v

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

سندويشات للمشاركه64.99

سندويشات  



Vegan Feast
A platter of rice topped with grilled vegetables, potatoes 10 falafel balls, large hummus, 
medium mhammara, large salad, moussaka plate and koshary plate.  Served with 5 breads.

Shawarma Feast
Platter with 2 lbs of chicken or beef shawarma or both on a bed of rice. Grilled vegetables, 
sides of large hummus, medium garlic dip, large salad and 5 breads. 

Grills Feast
6 skewers kabab , 6 skewers Shish Taouk, 2 lbs shawarma and $10 falafel balls over rice. 
Grilled vegetables, sides of large salad, large hummus, large garlic dip, and 5 breads. 

Family Styleأطباق عائليه  

مهرجان الشاورما

 مهرجان المشاوي  

مهرجان نباتي 119.99

109.99

149.99

Vegan
Feast

Shawarma
Feast

 Grills
Feast



Basbousa
Classical Arabic cake sold in every corner made of semolina and honey syrup.

Baklawa
Ground mixture of nuts centered in a crunchy, velvety layer upon layer of  
dough drenched in rose water syrup and topped with pistachio.

Knafeh  Nabulsi 
A Palestinian iconic dessert loved all over the World. Get ¼ kg of melting 
cheese on top of shredded wheat and drizzled with syrup leaving a food 
experience never to be forgotten.

Cookies
Buttery Algerian shortbread cookies !lled with apricot jam. 

It is essential to save room for our hand-made sweets!

Helou Corner
(Sweets)

بسبوسه

الحلويات

Knafeh
Nabulsi

Basbousa Baklawa

3.99 each or 35/kg

3.99 each or 35/kg

9.99 each  or 40/kg

$4.99 each

كنافه نابلسيه

بسكويت إمبراطوري

بقلاوه

Cookies



Drinks المشروبات

2.99
2.99
4.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
4.99
6.99
6.99

Americano – Espresso, brewed and locally roasted with  water

Espresso – Double Espresso short or long and 100% local

Cappuccino – Espresso with steamed and frothed milk 

London Fog -  Earl Grey tea latte with vanilla and steamed milk

Spanish Latte -  Espresso based latte with vanilla and condensed milk

Chai Latte  - Spiced tea concentrate combined with steamed milk

Latte Caramella - Espresso based latte with caramel

Tea Dallah  - With Sage, Mint, Earl Grey, cardamom. Chamomile or green tea. +2 for large.

Chai Karak Dallah - Tea, cardamom and sa#ron aromas with evaporated milk. +3 for large.

Arabic Co"ee Dallah -Yafa blend with cardamom and 100% local. Add 2 for large.

Manitoba Summer Soda - Blueberry, peppermint, raspberry, vanilla

Arabic Lemonade - Lemon, Lime, Mint

Karkade Hibiscus Tea - Egyptian Karkade (hibiscus $ower)

Iced Co"ee - Brewed double strength with !ltered water combined with ice

Iced Spanish Latte - Espresso with steamed milk and condensed milk and vanilla $avor

Iced Latte Caramella - Espresso based latte with caramel

Barbikan Malt - Non-alcoholic beer

Pop, bottled juice or bottled water 
 

4.99
5.99
5.99
2.99
5.99
5.99
3.99
2.50

Arabic Co"ee Bag (1 lb) - Fresh !nely ground with Arabic aromatic spices

Co"ee Beans Bag  (1 lb)
 

24.99
19.99



Open 7 days a week

1785 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB  R3J 0E8

Tel: (204) 221-1636

info@yafacafe.com
www.yafacafe.com

S T R E E T  F O O D  |  C U I S I N E  D E  R U E

We host community events 
for up to 50

Call us or order online

Takeout orders and catering 
available

facebook.com/YafaCafeWpg

twitter.com/Yafa_Cafe

instagram.com/yafacafe

At Yafa’s kitchens, we can never guarantee that 
a dish is completely free from allergens

June 22, 2023


