



## FLAVORS OF THE ARAB WORLD

## **Appetizers**

المقبلات

Falafel

Tahineh

All served with fresh bread, except salads.

Yafa Keto

Salad

۱	Shakshouka شکشوکه	10.99
	Tunisian dish of sweet smokey hot peppers, garlic, onion, tomato, cheese and poached eggs.	an a
	<b>Kallayet Arab قلاية عرب</b> Chopped beef cooked with sautéed tomatoes, hot peppers, and topped with mint and roasted almonds.	11.99
	<b>Hummus Beiruti حمص بيروتي</b> Lebanese version of hummus, with tomatoes, garlic, parsley, cumin and foule (fava beans).	6.99
	<b>Hummus حمص</b> Chickpeas, lemon, tahini paste, and olive oil. Add spiced beef and roasted almonds for \$5.99	5.99
۲ ک	<b>Foule Mudammas فول مدمس</b> Egyptian seasoned smashed fava beans with cumin, garlic, lemon, olive oil. Vegan without tahini.	6.99
	<b>Mhammara סבסנס</b> Spicy grilled peppers, walnuts and tomato.	7.99
۲ ۱	Labneh لبنه Creamy strained yogurt topped with zaatar, mint and olive oil.	6.99
	<b>Garlic Labneh لبنه وثوم</b> Strained yogurt with garlic and dry mint.	6.99
17.0		

Sampler

<ul> <li>Falafel Tahineh Salad مالكول وطحينه (9.99)</li> <li>Healthy salad of mixed greens, tomatoes with 4 balls of falafel, pickles and mint with our tahineh dressing.</li> <li>Pali Salad مالكول المعالية (1990)</li> <li>Pali Salad مالكول المعالية (1990)</li> <li>Fattouche مالكول المعالية (1990)</li> <li>Traditional Lebanese salad of mixed greens, seasoned with our house dressing.</li> <li>Fattouche مالكول المعالية (1990)</li> <li>Traditional Lebanese salad of mixed greens, seasoned with our house dressing.</li> <li>Yafa Keto Salad مالكول المعالية (1990)</li> <li>Salad with our house dressing topped with your your choice of chicken or been Shawarma.</li> <li>Sampler مالكول المعالية (1990)</li> <li>Sampler مالكول المعالية (1990)</li> <li>Salad Salad (1990)</li> <li>Sampler مالكول المعالية (1990)</li> <li>Sampler مالكول المعالية (1990)</li> <li>Sampler مالكول المعالية (1990)</li> <li>Sampler مالكول المعالية (1990)</li> <li>Soup of the Day (1990)</li> <li>Chef's Daily Creation.</li> <li>Soup of the Day (1990)</li> <li>Salashouka</li> <li>Salashouka</li> <li>Salashouka</li> <li>Salashouka</li> <li>Salashouka</li> <li>Salashouka</li> </ul>		
Palestinian salad of uccumbers, tomato and lettuce with our house dressing.         Fattouch شَتَوْشَ اللَّهُ اللَ	Healthy salad of mixed greens, tomatoes with 4 balls of falafel, pickles and mint with our	9.99
Traditional Lebanese salad of mixed greens, seasoned with olive oil and pomegranate molasses and topped with crunchy pita bread.       12.99         Salad with our house dressing topped with your your choice of chicken or been Shawarma.       14.99         Sampler شكيلة مقيلة مقيلة مقيلة معن العربي المعني المعني المعني العربي المعني العربي		5.99
Salad with our house dressing topped with your your choice of chicken or been Shawarma.       14.99         Your choice of 3 dips of Hummus, Labneh, Mhammara, or Garlic dip.       19.99         Plate of Hummus, foule and 6 falafel balls side by side for breakfast. Manakeesh zaatar served with 2 fresh bread and tea dallah. Vegan without tahini.       19.99         Soup of the Day       شور يوري اختيار الشيف (سيفر)       4.99         Chef's Daily Creation.       4.99         Markeesh zaatar served with 2 fresh bread and tea dallah. Vegan without tahini.       4.99         Chef's Daily Creation.       4.99         Chef's Daily Creation.       Court of the Day         Markeesh zaatar served with 2 fresh bread and tea dallah. Vegan without tahini.       Court of the Day         Soup of the Day       Chef's Daily Creation.       4.99         Chef's Daily Creation.       Kalayet       Court of the Court of the chekee         Soup of the Day       Court of the Court of the chekee       Court of the chekee         Chef's Daily Creation.       Court of the chekee       Court of the chekee         Chef's Daily Creation.       Court of the chekee       Court of the chekee         Chef's Daily Creation.       Court of the chekee       Court of the chekee         Chef's Daily Creation.       Court of the chekee       Court of the chekee         Chef's Daily Creation.	Traditional Lebanese salad of mixed greens, seasoned with olive oil and pomegranate	7.99
Your choice of 3 dips of Hummus, Labneh, Mhammara, or Garlic dip.       19.99         Plate of Hummus, foule and 6 falafel balls side by side for breakfast. Manakeesh zaatar served with 2 fresh bread and tea dallah. Vegan without tahini.       4.99         Soup of the Day مثور مرابع المثيري الشيف (Chef's Daily Creation)       4.99         Chef's Daily Creation.       (Legan)         Shakshouka       (Legan)         National (Legan)       (Legan)         Shakshouka       (Legan)      <		12.99
Plate of Hummus, foule and 6 falafel balls side by side for breakfast. Manakeesh zaatar served with 2 fresh bread and tea dallah. Vegan without tahini. (3) Soup of the Day مُثوريه إختيار الشيف (Logo) Chef's Daily Creation. (3) Chef's Daily Creation. (4) Chef's Da		14.99
Chef's Daily Creation.	Plate of Hummus, foule and 6 falafel balls side by side for breakfast. Manakeesh zaatar	19.99
Shakshouka	Chef's Daily Creation.	
Hummus Beiruti Beiruti	Shakshouka	No. of the second s

## **Main Plates**



				The second second			
			مقلوبه basted with Arabic spid how it's presented.	ces with veggies and ri	ce. A famous Palestinia	an plate, its name sugges	<b>20.99</b>
	۲	Oven baked gro	a <mark>صواني كفته</mark> und beef and lamb mix sauce. Served with fro		nd onions. Topped wit	h potato slices and bake	<b>21.99</b>
		A dish from Gaz	<b>herman Delight)</b> a. Spicy rice cooked wi d with hot sauce.		ed with caramelized o	nions and roasted	22.99
0.1		14 AL TO 10 AL TO 10	ム ound beef and lamb mi e or fries with hummus,			our house spices.	20.99
		2 skewers of thr	<b>شیش طاووق</b> eaded boneless chicke or fries with garlic sau		dipped in herbs, yoguri	t and garlic.	20.99
			<b>شاوي مشكله ال</b> Taouk and kabab) with		and garlic sauce with y	our choice of rice or fries	<b>20.99</b>
1 1 2 1 1 1	٢		Seef Shawarma	10 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	ic dips and salad.		20.99
			<b>varma للا شاورما</b> varma, chicken or beef		(hot sauce) and tahini	sauce.	14.99
		Layers of crunch	<b>athan فته مسخن</b> ny bread topped with c parsley, almonds and su	hicken, onions, sumac	then creamy yogurt wi	th garlic and tahineh	14.99
			<b>atinjan باذنجان</b> kpeas in thick tomato s		epper & olive oil. Serve	ed with fresh bread or ric	<b>17.99</b>
		<b>Koshary ري</b> Egyptian dish of	<mark>کش</mark> Frice, pasta, and green	lentil with hot tomato	sauce, chickpeas and c	crispy onion.	15.99
)	0	Falafel Delig Falafel balls gar	<b>ht فلافل</b> nished with tahini, pick	les and hummus. Vega	n without tahini. Serve	d with fries or rice.	16.99

### Manakeesh

## مناقيش على أصولها

Flatbread Fresh from the oven

<b>Msakhan مسخن فلسطيني</b> Sumac-braised chicken with caramelized onions.	10.99
<b>Spicy Chicken בבוק בו</b> ע This means plenty of chili, Chicken Shawarma on hot tomato sauce topped with cheese.	10.99
Zaatar زعتر Oregano, thyme and marjoram rounded out by nutty toasted sesame seeds and lemony sumac. Perfect with tea.	3.99
Zaatar-Shatta زعتر ورُب الحار Zaatar with a snap of heat, spread of tomato hot chili. Very thrilling.	3.99
V Zaatar-Cheese جبنه وزعتر Half the pie of melted cheese and the other half zaatar and taste each topping with ever	<b>4.99</b> y bite.
Zaatar Tomato-Onion زعتر بصل وبندوره Herby Zaatar mixed with onions and tomatoes	4.99
O Cheese Fusion جبنه Melted mixture of 4 cheeses. You will be glad we invented it.	5.99
Savory mixture of beaten eggs, cheeses, parsley, zaatar and black pepper.	5.99
<b>Sfeiha صفيحه /لحم بعجين</b> Delicious seasoned ground beef/lamb mixed with Arabic spices, tomato, onions & mint	5.99
Sfeiha-Cheese صفيحه مع جبنه Sfeiha ground beef/lamb mixture topped with a blend of melted cheese.	6.99
<b>Mini Manakeesh Tray مناقيش</b> Mix 12 from the zaatar, cheese or sfeiha items. Perfect food appetizer, easy to freeze and great for lunchboxes.	29.99
<b>Msakhan Rolls Tray رولات مسخن</b> 12 rolls mini version of the traditional Msakhan. Perfect finger food.	29.99

### Sandwiches

Add \$3.99 to make it a combo.



	فلافل Falafel	10.99	
	Falafel balls made of chickpeas, parsley wrapped with salad, hummus, pickles and		
	tahini. Vegan without tahini.		-
	Kabab كباب بالشطه	10.99	
	Ground beef/lamb grilled to perfection with onions, cheese, tomato, pickles, hummus and		
	hot sauce.	10.00	
	Shawarma (Chicken or Beef) شاورما دجاج أو لحمه Thinly shredded pieces of chicken/beef marinated with abundance of spices wrapped	10.99	
	with salad, pickles and tahini sauce. Garlic sauce and fries with the chicken. Hummus		
	and onions with the beef.	Contraction of the second seco	
	شیش طاووق Shish Taouq	10.99	-
-	Grilled chicken breast marinated in garlic, lemon, yogurt, wrapped with garlic paste		
	with fries, tomatoes and pickles.	Non-	
	سندويشات للمشاركة Wraps Share Tray	64.99	
	Any 5 assorted sandwiches combination from the sandwiches menu. Served with fries		
14/1/1	and 5 pop. Perfect for corporate events.		

إضافات

### **Additions & Sides**

	and If for an and the second sec	
	Extra Sauces	0.99
	Shatta chili sauce, garlic sauce, Tahini	
0	Fresh bread (one)	0.99
1	Fries Plate	4.99
(*)	Rice Plate	4.99
۲	Falafel (1/2 dozen) Vegan without tahini	7.99
۲	Mixed Vegetables	6.99
A		100 mm m

## Family Style

# أطباق عائليه

				Man and Andrews	
A platter of rice	<b>t مهرجان نباتي</b> e topped with grilled vege Imara, large salad, moussa	William Barbara	and the second		119.99
Platter with 2 l	<b>Feast جان الشاورما</b> bs of chicken or beef shav ummus, medium garlic di	varma or both on a		d vegetables,	109.99
6 skewers kaba	<mark>مهرجان المشاوي</mark> ab , 6 skewers Shish Taouk oles, sides of large salad, la	, 2 lbs shawarma a			149.99
		a se nummus, iaig	e garne uip, and 31		
		Shawarma Feast			Grills Feast
			Man and Ma Man and Man		
			No the second		



### Helou Corner (Sweets)



#### It is essential to save room for our hand-made sweets!

#### بسبوسه Basbousa

Classical Arabic cake sold in every corner made of semolina and honey syrup.

#### بقلاوه Baklawa

Ground mixture of nuts centered in a crunchy, velvety layer upon layer of dough drenched in rose water syrup and topped with pistachio.

#### كنافه نابلسيه Knafeh Nabulsi

A Palestinian iconic dessert loved all over the World. Get ¼ kg of melting cheese on top of shredded wheat and drizzled with syrup leaving a food experience never to be forgotten.

#### بسكويت إمبراطوري Cookies

Buttery Algerian shortbread cookies filled with apricot jam.

3.99 each or 35/kg

3.99 each or 35/kg

9.99 each or 40/kg

\$4.99 each

Basbousa

Cookies

Baklawa

Knafeh Nabulsi

## Drinks

# المشروبات

			-
	Americano – Espresso, brewed and locally roasted with water	2.99	
	Espresso – Double Espresso short or long and 100% local	2.99	1111
	Cappuccino – Espresso with steamed and frothed milk	4.99	
	London Fog - Earl Grey tea latte with vanilla and steamed milk	5.99	
	Spanish Latte - Espresso based latte with vanilla and condensed milk	5.99	
	Chai Latte - Spiced tea concentrate combined with steamed milk	5.99	-
	Latte Caramella - Espresso based latte with caramel	5.99	
	<b>Tea Dallah</b> - With Sage, Mint, Earl Grey, cardamom. Chamomile or green tea. +2 for large.	4.99	
	Chai Karak Dallah - Tea, cardamom and saffron aromas with evaporated milk. +3 for large.	6.99	
1 10 10	Arabic Coffee Dallah - Yafa blend with cardamom and 100% local. Add 2 for large.	6.99	
	Manitoba Summer Soda - Blueberry, peppermint, raspberry, vanilla	4.99	
	Arabic Lemonade - Lemon, Lime, Mint	5.99	
	Karkade Hibiscus Tea - Egyptian Karkade (hibiscus flower)	5.99	
	Iced Coffee - Brewed double strength with filtered water combined with ice	2.99	
	Iced Spanish Latte - Espresso with steamed milk and condensed milk and vanilla flavor	5.99	
	Iced Latte Caramella - Espresso based latte with caramel	5.99	
	Barbikan Malt - Non-alcoholic beer	3.99	
	Pop, bottled juice or bottled water	2.50	
	Arabic Coffee Bag (1 lb) - Fresh finely ground with Arabic aromatic spices	24.99	18)hea."-
	Coffee Beans Bag (1lb)	19.99	

# YAFACAFÉ STREET FOOD | GUISINE DE RUE

### **Open 7 days a week**

1785 Portage Ave. Winnipeg, MB R3J OE8

### Tel: (204) 221-1636

info@yafacafe.com www.yafacafe.com We host community events for up to 50

Call us or order online

Takeout orders and catering available

facebook.com/YafaCafeWpg
 twitter.com/Yafa\_Cafe
 instagram.com/yafacafe

At Yafa's kitchens, we can never guarantee that a dish is completely free from allergens